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Tomaattipyree 24x200g
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ARDITA

PARMA-ITALIA

TOMATPURE

DUBBELKONCENTRERAD

o [ o

Ainesosaluettelo

Tomaattitiiviste, suola.

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Tuotenumero
EAN-koodi
Myyntiyksikk®
Alkuperamaa
Tuotemerkki
Energia
Hiilihydraatit
Proteiinit
Rasva
Tyydyttynyt rasva
Suola

Sokeri

62045
08005590346813
Itk

Italia

Ardita

488 kJ (115 kcal)
219

6,49

0,649

0,29

0,59

16,1 ¢
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